
 
Prince George’s County 

Department of Permitting, Inspections and Enforcement 
SITE/ROAD PLAN REVIEW DIVISION 

9400 Peppercorn Place 
Largo, Maryland  20774 

301.636.2060  FAX:  301.925.8510 

  
ADMINISTRATION  PHONE   CELL NUMBER 
Mary Giles, Associate Director 301-883-5777 240-400-0323 
mcgiles@co.pg.md.us 
Reynaldo de Guzman, Chief Engineer 301-883-5719 240-508-9937  
rsdeguzman@co.pg.md.us    
MJ Labban, Geotechnical Engineer 301-883-5730 240-479-1683 
mjlabban@co.pg.md.us  
Shirley Branch, Water & Sewer Coordinator 301-883-5108 240-695-2992 
sabranch@co.pg.md.us 
Amanda Gullickson, Administrative Aide IV 301-883-5707 240-495-0364 
AMGullickson@co.pg.md.us 
Dunia Santamaria, Administrative Aide III 301-883-3714 240-539-1117 
DKSantamaria@co.pg.md.us 
Ramona Parran, Administrative Aide I/II 301-883-5710 240-429-9246 
RAParran@co.pg.md.us 
 
FLOODPLAIN  PHONE   CELL NUMBER 
Salman Babar, Engineer IV 301-636-2063 301-456-9232 
SUBabar@co.pg.md.us 
 
PEER REVIEW COORDINATOR/ 
DISTRICT ENGINEERING TEAMS   PHONE   CELL NUMBER 
Mahmoud Tayyem, Engineer IV 301-883-3712 240-623-4187 
mtayyem@co.pg.md.us 
 
NORTH DISTRICT (1 & 2)  PHONE   CELL NUMBER 
Steven Snyder, District Engineer 301-883-5740 240-695-8706 
SGSnyder@co.pg.md.us 
Nfor Adamu, Engineer III 301-883-3739 240-691-6347 
NGAdamu@co.pg.md.us 
Ray Green, Engineer III  301-883-5647 240-695-0367 
RGreen1@co.pg.md.us 
Dana Karzoun, Engineer II 301-883-3250 240-695-8686 
DJKarzoun@co.pg.md.us 
Mohammed Bah, Engineer I 301-883-5741 240-721-0003 
MWBah@co.pg.md.us 

SITE/ROAD PLAN REVIEW DIVISION 
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mailto:mcgiles@co.pg.md.us
mailto:rsdeguzman@co.pg.md.us
mailto:mjlabban@co.pg.md.us
mailto:sabranch@co.pg.md.us
mailto:AMGullickson@co.pg.md.us
mailto:DKSantamaria@co.pg.md.us
mailto:RAParran@co.pg.md.us
mailto:SUBabar@co.pg.md.us
mailto:mtayyem@co.pg.md.us
mailto:SGSnyder@co.pg.md.us
mailto:NGAdamu@co.pg.md.us
mailto:RGreen1@co.pg.md.us
mailto:DJKarzoun@co.pg.md.us


Inna Mazelev, Engineer Tech. 301-883-3262 301-892-2258 
IMazalev@co.pg.md.us 
 
CENTRAL DISTRICT (5S & 5N) PHONE  CELL NUMBER  
Mariwan Abdullah, District Engineer 301-883-5903    240-691-7527 
MAbdullah@co.pg.md.us  
Aschalew Haile, Engineer III 301-636-2081 240-695-8658 
AAHaile@co.pg.md.us  
Daniel Wmariam Engineer III  301-883-3207 240-691-3558 
DWmariam@co.pg.md.us 
Koji Harada, Engineer III/Infill 301-883-3651 202-603-654 7 
KHarada@co.pg.md.us 
Irfanullah Irfan, Engineer I 301-883-5726 240-610-4913  
IIrfan@co.pg.md.us  
Cynthia Nyarku, Engineer Tech. 301-883-3717 240-695-8863 
CNyarku@co.pg.md.us 
 
SOUTH DISTRICT (3 & 4) PHONE  CELL NUMBER 
Nanji Formukong, District Engineer 301-883-3653 301-456-4144 
NWFormukong@co.pg.md.us 
Amarech Moshe, Engineer III 301-636-2067 240-695-0550 
AMoshe@co.pg.md.us 
Mengisteab Tesfatsion, Engineer II 301-883-3733 240-721-0019 
MTesfatsion@co.pg.md.us 
Adama Kamagate, Engineer I 301-883-5921 202-738-7880 
AKamagate@co.pg.md.us 
Jiregna Yadeta, Engineer I 301-883-5658 240-890-6536 
JDYadeta@co.pg.md.us 
Angela Wade, Engineer Tech. 301-883-5739 240-721-0005 
AMWade@co.pg.md.us  
 
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING/ 
UTILITY/RIGHT-OF-WAY PHONE  CELL NUMBER 
Rene’ Lord-Attivor, Chief 301-883-5662 240-825-5138 
RLAttivor@co.pg.md.us 
Haile Gebredsadik, Engineer III 301-883-5733 202-738-0306 
HGebretsadik@co.pg.md.us  
Vacant, Realty Specialist, ROW _______  _________ 
Email Vacant 
Michele Glaze, Special Utility 301-883-5898 240-691-3879 
MDGlaze@co.pg.md.us  
Yaguba Jalloh, Engineer I 301-883-5711 202-617-5364 
YJalloh@co.pg.md.us 
Muna Ahmed, Engineer III 301-883-5607 240-691-3647 
MAAhmed@co.pg.md.us 
Brandon Malone, Engineer I,  301-883-5734 240-538-2653 
BAMalone@co.pg.md.us 
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Nima Khoshand, Engineer III 301-883-2068 202-384-5676 
NKhoshand@co.pg.md.us  
VACANT, Engineer I ____________ ____________ 
Email Vacant 
 
BRIDGE/NPDES/W&S/PAMS PHONE  CELL NUMBER 

Yonas Tesfai, Engineer IV 301-883-5725 240-691-2134 
YSTesfai@co.pg.md.us 
Claudel Passo, Structural Engineer III 301-883-2082 240-532-1526 
CPNguefack@co.pg.md.us 
Mohammed Alqaraghuli, NPDES Engineer III 301-883-5743 240-721-0002 
MAAlqaraghuli@co.pg.md.us 
Tony Newsome, PAMS, W&S Engineer II 301-883-7647 240-695-4611 
ACNewsome@co.pg.md.us  
 
CONTRACT EMPLOYEES PHONE  CELL NUMBER 
Abdullah Binouzer, Engineer Tech. ____ 301-456-9492 
AABinouzer@co.pg.md.us  

 

     SRPRD, October 4, 2023 
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